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MASS CU FT GAL-INCH | BBL-INCH | Prog. GAL | Prog. BBL [INCHES
3222.25 1.865 13.95 0.332 13.95 0.33 1
5864.75 3.394 25.39 0.605 39.34 0.94 2
7557.11 4.373 32.717 0.779 72.06 1.72 3
8904.22 5.153 38.549 0.918 110.61 2.63 4
10048.6 5.815 43.503 1.036 154.11 3.67 5
11054 6.397 47.856 1.139 201.97 4.81 6
11955.8 6.919 51.76 1.232 253.73 6.04 7
12776 7.394 55.311 1.317 309.04 7.36 8
13529.5 7.83 58.573 1.395 367.61 8.75 9
14227 8.233 61.593 1.466 429.20 10.22 10
14876.3 8.609 64.404 1.533 493.61 11.75 11
15483.6 8.96 67.033 1.596 560.64 13.35 12
16053.5 9.29 69.5 1.655 630.14 15.00 13
16590 9.601 71.823 1.71 701.96 16.71 14
17096.2 9.894 74.014 1.762 775.98 18.48 15
17574.7 10.171 76.086 1.812 852.06 20.29 16
18027.8 10.433 78.047 1.858 930.11 22.15 17
18457.3 10.681 79.907 1.903 1010.02 24.05 18
18864.7 10.917 81.671 1.945 1091.69 25.99 19
19251.6 11.141 83.346 1.984 1175.03 27.98 20
19619.1 11.354 84.937 2.022 1259.97 30.00 21
19968.4 11.556 86.449 2.058 1346.42 32.06 22
20300.2 11.748 87.886 2.093 1434.31 34.15 23
20615.6 11.93 89.251 2.125 1523.56 36.28 24
20915.2 12.104 90.548 2.156 1614.10 38.43 25
21199.7 12.268 91.78 2.185 1705.88 40.62 26
21469.7 12.425 92.948 2.213 1798.83 42.83 27
21725.7 12.573 94.057 2.239 1892.89 45.07 28
21968.3 12.713 95.107 2.264 1988.00 47.33 29
22197.9 12.846 96.101 2.288 2084.10 49.62 30
22414.8 12.972 97.04 2.31 2181.14 51.93 31
22619.4 13.09 97.926 2.332 2279.06 54.26 32
22812.1 13.202 98.76 2.351 2377.82 56.61 33
22993.2 13.306 99.544 2.37 2477.37 58.98 34
23163 13.405 100.279 2.388 2577.65 61.37 35
23321.6 13.496 100.966 2.404 2678.61 63.78 36
23469.3 13.582 101.605 2.419 2780.22 66.19 37
23606.3 13.661 102.199 2.433 2882.42 68.63 38
23732.9 13.734 102.746 2.446 2985.16 71.07 39
23849.1 13.802 103.25 2.458 3088.41 73.53 40
23955.1 13.863 103.709 2.469 3192.12 76.00 41
24051.1 13.919 104.124 2.479 3296.25 78.48 42
24137.2 13.968 104.497 2.488 3400.74 80.97 43
24213.4 14.012 104.827 2.496 3505.57 83.46 44
24280 14.051 105.115 2.503 3610.68 85.97 45
24336.8 14.084 105.361 2.509 3716.05 88.48 46
24384.1 14.111 105.566 2.513 3821.61 90.99 47
24421.9 14.133 105.729 2.517 3927.34 93.51 48
24450.2 14.149 105.852 2.52 4033.19 96.03 49
24469 14.16 105.933 2.522 4139.13 98.55 50
24478.4 14.166 105.974 2.523 4245.10 101.07 51
24478.4 14.166 105.974 2.523 4351.07 103.59 52
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24469 14.16 105.933 2.522 4457.01 106.12 53
24450.2 14.149 105.852 2.52 4562.86 108.64 54
24421.9 14.133 105.729 2517 4668.59 111.15 55
24384.1 14111 105.566 2513 477415 113.67 56
24336.8 14.084 105.361 2.509 4879.51 116.17 57

24280 14.051 105.115 2.503 4984.63 118.68 58
24213.4 14.012 104.827 2.496 5089.46 121.17 59
24137.2 13.968 104.497 2.488 5193.95 123.66 60
24051.1 13.919 104.124 2.479 5208.08 126.14 61
23955.1 13.863 103.709 2.469 5401.79 128.61 62
23849.1 13.802 103.25 2.458 5505.04 131.07 63
23732.9 13.734 102.746 2.446 5607.78 13351 64
23606.3 13.661 102.199 2.433 5709.98 135.95 65
23469.3 13.582 101.605 2.419 5811.59 138.37 66
23321.6 13.496 100.966 2.404 5912.55 140.77 67

23163 13.405 100.279 2.388 6012.83 143.16 68
22993.2 13.306 99.544 2.37 6112.38 14553 69
22812.1 13.202 98.76 2.351 6211.14 147.88 70
22619.4 13.09 97.926 2.332 6309.06 150.21 71
22414.8 12.972 97.04 2.31 6406.10 15252 72
22197.9 12.846 96.101 2.288 6502.20 154.81 73
21968.3 12.713 95.107 2.264 6597.31 157.07 74
21725.7 12,573 94.057 2.239 6691.37 159.31 75
21469.7 12.425 92.948 2.213 6784.31 161.52 76
21199.7 12.268 91.78 2.185 6876.09 163.71 77
20915.2 12.104 90.548 2.156 6966.64 165.87 78
20615.6 11.93 89.251 2.125 7055.89 167.99 79
20300.2 11.748 87.886 2.093 7143.78 170.08 80
19968.4 11.556 86.449 2.058 7230.23 172.14 81
19619.1 11.354 84.937 2.022 7315.17 17416 82
19251.6 11.141 83.346 1.984 7398.51 176.15 83
18864.7 10.917 81.671 1.945 7480.18 178.09 84
18457.3 10.681 79.907 1.903 7560.09 180.00 85
18027.8 10.433 78.047 1.858 7638.14 181.85 86
17574.7 10.171 76.086 1.812 7714.22 183.67 87
17096.2 9.894 74.014 1.762 7788.24 185.43 88

16590 9.601 71.823 1.71 7860.06 187.14 89
16053.5 9.29 69.5 1.655 7929.56 188.79 90
15483.6 8.96 67.033 1.596 7996.59 190.39 91
14876.3 8.609 64.404 1.533 8061.00 191.92 92

14227 8.233 61.593 1.466 8122.59 193.39 93
135295 7.83 58.573 1.395 8181.16 194.78 94

12776 7.394 55.311 1.317 8236.47 196.10 95
11955.8 6.919 51.76 1.232 8288.23 197.33 %

11054 6.397 47.856 1.139 8336.09 198.47 97
10048.6 5.815 43.503 1.036 8379.59 199.51 98
8904.22 5.153 38.549 0.918 8418.14 200.42 99
7557.11 4.373 32.717 0.779 8450.86 201.20 100
5864.75 3.394 25.39 0.605 8476.25 201.81 101
3222.25 1.865 13.95 0.332 8490.20 202.14 102
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